Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ITA-1611
Intel® Celeron™J1900 Compact System
Dual Gigabit Ethernet LAN and Dual
Display
 � Fanless, Intel® Celeron™ J1900, 2.0 GHz Quad Core Compact System
 � Onboard 4G DDR3 Memory and optional NVRAM

ITA-1611
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part number CPU Onboard Memory Display COM D/O GbE LAN PS/2 LPT USB
ITA-1611-00A1E J1900 4GB DDR3 VGA+DVI 2 8bit 2 1 1 6
ITA-1611-10A1E J1900 4GB DDR3 VGA*2 2 8bit 2 1 1 6
ITA-1611-S0A1E J1900 4GB DDR3 VGA+DVI 6 8bit 2 0 0 6
ITA-1611-20A1E J1900 4GB DDR3 VGA+LVDS 2 8bit 2 1 1 6
Packing List
Part.No Descrption Quanlity
2001161100 Startup Menu(CH) 1
2001161110 Startup Menu(EN) 1